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長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 千曲川橋梁（しなの鉄道） 79.00 558 57,384 B B

長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 第3千曲川橋梁（新幹線） 79.00+350m 350 57,734 B B

長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 79.00+583 236 57,970 B B 詳細点検 B 表法 B

長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 79.00+753 146 58,116 B 詳細点検 B 表法 B

長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 聖川合流 79.00+753 66 58,182

長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 千曲川橋（高速） 79.50 156 58,338 B B 詳細点検 B 表法 B

長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 80.00 518 58,856 B B 詳細点検 B 表法

長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 80.50 411 59,267 B B 詳細点検 B 表法

長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 81.00 569 59,836 B B 詳細点検 B 表法

長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 松節排水樋管 81.00+250m 250 60,086 B B 詳細点検 B 表法

長野市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 粟佐橋 81.50 203 60,289 B B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 稲荷山排水樋管 82.00 487 60,776 B B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 千曲橋 82.50 539 61,315 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 82.50+145 145 61,460 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 千曲川緑地公園 82.50+450 308 61,768 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 千曲川緑地公園 82.50+560 112 61,880 B 234 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 佐野川合流 83.00 0 61,880 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 千曲川緑地公園 83.00+65 64 61,944 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 千曲川緑地公園 83.00+125 60 62,004 B 241 B 243 A H18.7実績 242 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 宮川樋門 83.00+255 130 62,134 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 83.50 335 62,469 B B B H18.7実績 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 83.50＋495m 495 62,964 B B B H18.7実績 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 83.50＋573m 78 63,042 B B B H18.7実績 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 84.00 69 63,111 B B B H18.7実績 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 84.00+175 175 63,286 B B B H18.7実績 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 84.00+300 125 63,411 B B B H18.7実績 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 平和橋 84.00+350 50 63,461 B B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 84.00+1120 817 64,278 B B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 霞み部 84.50-173 0 64,278

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 84.50-118 57 64,335 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 84.50-68 50 64,385 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 84.50 68 64,453 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 84.50+75 75 64,528 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 84.50+265 190 64,718 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 85.00 238 64,956 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 85.00+345 346 65,302 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 85.00+512 169 65,471 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 85.50 10 65,481 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 85.50+430 422 65,903 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 雄沢川合流 85.50+430 0 65,903

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 86.00 124 66,027 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 86.00+15 15 66,042 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 86.00+90m 75 66,117 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 86.00+235 146 66,263 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 86.00+355 120 66,383 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 86.00+455 100 66,483 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 冠着橋 86.00+475 20 66,503 A H18.7実績 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 86.50 55 66,558 B A H18.7実績 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 87.00 539 67,097 254 B B B 詳細点検

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 87.00+250m 250 67,347 B B 詳細点検

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 87.50 267 67,614 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 88.00 389 68,003 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 88.00+80 79 68,082 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 88.00+110 30 68,112

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 88.50 337 68,449 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 88.50+125 126 68,575 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 大正橋 88.50+345 227 68,802

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 89.00 153 68,955

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 89.00+335 334 69,289 269 B 270 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 89.00+425 92 69,381

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 89.50 89 69,470 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 89.50+220m 220 69,690 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 89.50+270 51 69,741 273 B B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 万葉橋 89.50+300m 30 69,771

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 90.00 207 69,978 B 詳細点検

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 90.00+455 456 70,434 B B 詳細点検

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 90.00+555 96 70,530 B 281 B B 詳細点検

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 90.50 76 70,606 B 詳細点検

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 90.50+85 85 70,691

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 90.50+97 11 70,702

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 女沢川合流 90.50+345 0 70,702

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 91.00 456 71,158 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 91.50 410 71,568 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 91.50+250 251 71,819 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 91.50+280 30 71,849

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 笄橋 92.00 263 72,112 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 92.00+145 147 72,259 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 92.00+205 61 72,320 B B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 92.50 361 72,681 B B

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 92.50+120 120 72,801 B B

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 92.50+220 139 72,940

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 霞み部 92.50+220 0 72,940

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 93.00 228 73,168 B B 詳細点検
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坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 昭和橋 93.00+75 75 73,243 B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 93.00+590 565 73,808 B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 霞み部 93.00+590 0 73,808

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 坂城大橋 93.50 45 73,853 293 A B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 93.50+300 298 74,151 B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 94.00 65 74,216 B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 94.00+115 115 74,331 B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 94.00+325 210 74,541 B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 94.50 125 74,666 B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 94.50+105 105 74,771 B B 詳細点検 A

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 大望橋 94.50+155 50 74,821 B 詳細点検 A

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 95.00 311 75,132 B B 詳細点検 A

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 95.00+250 250 75,382 B B 詳細点検 A

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 95.00+321 70 75,452 B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 95.00+481 161 75,613 B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 95.00+627 146 75,759 B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 霞み部 95.50-100 0 75,759

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 95.50 100 75,859 B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 95.50+395 356 76,215 B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 霞み部 95.50+445 0 76,215

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 95.50+505 60 76,275 B B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 96.00 51 76,326 B B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 96.00+35 35 76,361 B B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 96.00+85 50 76,411 B B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 96.50 478 76,889 B A B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 96.50+65 65 76,954 B A B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 96.50+235 170 77,124 B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 97.00 258 77,382 B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 97.00+225 225 77,607 B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 97.00+275 50 77,657 B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 鼠橋 97.00+405 130 77,787 B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 97.50 147 77,934 B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 97.50+250m 250 78,184 B 詳細点検

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 98.00 244 78,428 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 98.00+431 518 78,946 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 98.00+534 103 79,049

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 98.50 0 79,049

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 99.00 606 79,655

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 99.50 524 80,179

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 99.50+188 188 80,367

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 99.50+463 275 80,642

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 浦野川合流 99.50+491 0 80,642

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 99.50+581 37 80,679 329 A 330 A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 99.50+601 20 80,699 331 B 332 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 100.00 11 80,710

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 100.00+105 105 80,815

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 100.00+305 200 81,015

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 上田大橋 100.50 140 81,155

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 100.50+360m 360 81,515 334 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 100.5+450 90 81,605

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 霞み部 100.5+450 0 81,605

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 101.00 147 81,752

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 101.50 566 82,318

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 102.00 347 82,665

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 102.00+45 45 82,710

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 102.00+95 50 82,760 342 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 古舟橋 102.00+355 267 83,027

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 102.50 158 83,185 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 102.50+80 79 83,264 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 102.50+130 65 83,329

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 102.50+233 103 83,432

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 霞み部 103.00-445 0 83,432

戸倉 千曲川 左岸 103.00-190 299 83,731

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 103.00 132 83,863 347 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 103.00+225 224 84,087

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 103.00+345 120 84,207 348 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 103.50 138 84,345

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 上田橋 103.50+20m 20 84,365 A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 千曲川橋梁（別所線） 103.50+285 265 84,630 A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 103.50+365 80 84,710 350 B A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 104.00 109 84,819 A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 104.50 524 85,343

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 104.50+160 149 85,492

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 常田新橋 104.50+277 119 85,611 360 B A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 104.50+656 381 85,992 361 A A B 表法

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 霞み部 105.00-121 0 85,992

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 105.00 121 86,113 A B 表法

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 105.00+50m 50 86,163 A B 表法

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 105.00+60m 10 86,173 A B 表法 A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 105.00+80 20 86,193

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 105.00+150 70 86,263 365 A A B 表法 A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 105.00+200m 50 86,313 B B B 表法

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 105.00+335 153 86,466
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上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 105.00+445 101 86,567 B B B 表法 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 105.50 19 86,586 B B 表法 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 小牧橋 105.50+165 165 86,751 B B 表法 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 106.00 309 87,060 B 表法 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 106.00+80m 80 87,140 B 表法 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 106.00+280m 200 87,340 B 表法

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 106.00+360 62 87,402

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 第2千曲川橋梁（新幹線） 106.50 230 87,632

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 107.00 500 88,132

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 107.50 499 88,631

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 108.00 495 89,126

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 108.50 577 89,703

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 108.50+203 204 89,907

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 依田川合流 109.00 0 89,907

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 左岸 大石橋 109.50 357 90,264
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千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 78.50+95 90 59,678 B B 詳細点検

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 78.50+165 75 59,753 B 217 B B 詳細点検

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 78.50+250m 85 59,838 B B 詳細点検

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 千曲川橋梁（しなの鉄道） 78.50+415 164 60,002 B B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 79.00 36 60,038 B B B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 79.00+25 24 60,062 B B B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 79.00+45 20 60,082 B B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 79.00+165 122 60,204 B 226 B B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 第3千曲川橋梁（新幹線） 79.50 115 60,319 B B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 千曲川橋（高速） 79.50+250m 250 60,569 B B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 79.50+315 56 60,625 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 80.00 167 60,792 B B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 80.00+175 178 60,970 B B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 80.50 450 61,420 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 80.50+20m 20 61,440 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 81.00 433 61,873 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 81.50 534 62,407 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 粟佐橋 81.50+25 25 62,432 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

81.50+125 100 62,532

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 82.00 391 62,923 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 82.00+50m 50 62,973 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 千曲橋 82.50 492 63,465 B 詳細点検

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 82.50+385 384 63,849 B B 詳細点検

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 83.00 14 63,863 B B B 詳細点検

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 83.00+225 225 64,088 B B B 詳細点検

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 83.00+1000 1049 65,137 236 A 237 A B 詳細点検

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 83.00+1332 199 65,336

戸倉 千曲川 右岸 83.00+1832 500 65,836

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 霞み部 83.50-83 0 65,836

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 83.50 82 65,918 B B B 詳細点検

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 84.00 411 66,329 B B B 詳細点検

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 84.00+275 275 66,604 B B B 詳細点検

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 平和橋 84.00+400m 125 66,729 B 詳細点検

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 84.50 146 66,875 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 85.00 482 67,357 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 85.50 471 67,828 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 86.00 472 68,300 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 冠着橋 86.50 437 68,737 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 86.50+125 125 68,862 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 87.00 365 69,227 B B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 87.00+190m 190 69,417 B B 裏法 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 87.00+330m 140 69,557 B B 裏法 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大西緑地公園 87.50 132 69,689 B B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大西緑地公園 87.50+65 65 69,754 B B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大西緑地公園 87.50+95 30 69,784 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大西緑地公園 87.50+135 40 69,824 259 B B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大西緑地公園 87.50+285 154 69,978 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大西緑地公園 87.50+325 42 70,020 260 B B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大西緑地公園 87.50+470m 145 70,165 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大西緑地公園 87.50+545 69 70,234 B 詳細点検 B 表・裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大西緑地公園 88.00 89 70,323 B B 詳細点検 B 表・裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大西緑地公園 88.00+150 150 70,473 B B 詳細点検 B 表・裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大西緑地公園 88.00+180 30 70,503 B 詳細点検 B 表・裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大西緑地公園 88.00+575 397 70,900 263 B B 詳細点検 B 表・裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大西緑地公園 88.50 24 70,924 B 詳細点検 B 表・裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 88.50+15 15 70,939 B 詳細点検 B 表・裏法 要

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 88.50+215m 200 71,139 B 詳細点検 B 表・裏法 265 B 要

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 88.50+285 70 71,209 266 B B 詳細点検 B 表・裏法 要

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 88.50+310m 25 71,234 B 詳細点検 B 表・裏法 要

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大正橋 88.50+400m 90 71,324 B 詳細点検 B 表・裏法 B 要

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 89.00 75 71,399 B 裏法 B 要

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 89.00+15 15 71,414 B 裏法 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 89.00+100m 100 71,514 B B 裏法 B

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 89.00+495 371 71,885 B B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 89.50 15 71,900 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 89.50+15 14 71,914 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 89.50+215 200 72,114 B 276 B B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 89.50+275 60 72,174 B B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 万葉橋 89.50+385 110 72,284 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 90.00 169 72,453 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 90.00+150m 150 72,603 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 90.00+420m 270 72,873 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 90.50 25 72,898 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 90.50+230m 230 73,128 B 裏法

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 90.50+290m 60 73,188

千曲市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 91.00 125 73,313

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 91.00+135 136 73,449

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 91.00+325 185 73,634 283 A 284 A

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 91.00+375 47 73,681 285 B B

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 91.50 240 73,921 B

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 91.50+175 170 74,091 B

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 91.50+343 143 74,234 B

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 笄橋 92.00 131 74,365 B B
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坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 92.00+200 202 74,567 B B

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 92.00+210 10 74,577 B

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 92.00+250 32 74,609

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 92.50 217 74,826

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 92.50+275 257 75,083

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 93.00 273 75,356 B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 93.00+15 15 75,371 B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 93.00+95 80 75,451 B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 昭和橋 93.00+125 30 75,481 295 B 296 B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 93.00+205 80 75,561 B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 93.00+345 140 75,701 297 B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 93.00+395 50 75,751 B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 93.00+455 60 75,811 B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 坂城大橋 93.50 102 75,913 298 B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 93.50+215 216 76,129 B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 93.50+705 482 76,611 299 B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 94.00 24 76,635 B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 94.00+25 26 76,661 B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 御堂川合流 94.00+105 81 76,742 304 A 305 A B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 94.00+195 90 76,832 306 B 307 B B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大望橋 94.50 295 77,127 B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 95.00 574 77,701 B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 95.00+250m 250 77,951 B 詳細点検

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 95.50 148 78,099 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 95.50+44 43 78,142 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 95.50+354 309 78,451 309 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 96.00 109 78,560 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 96.50 463 79,023 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 97.00 458 79,481 B B 詳細点検 B 表法

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 97.00+235 235 79,716 B B 詳細点検 B 表法

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 97.00+285 50 79,766 B B 詳細点検 B 表法

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 鼠橋 97.00+395 110 79,876 B 詳細点検 B 表法

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 97.50 126 80,002 B B 詳細点検 B 表法

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 97.50+350 350 80,352 B B B 詳細点検 B 表法

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 98.00 117 80,469 B B 詳細点検 B 表法

坂城町 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 98.00+80 78 80,547 B 詳細点検 B 表法

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 98.50 590 81,137 B 詳細点検 B 表法

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 99.00 487 81,624 B 詳細点検 B 表法

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 99.00+148 148 81,772 B 詳細点検 B 表法

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 99.00+225 77 81,849 B 詳細点検

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 霞み部 99.50-280m 0 81,849

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 99.50-260 122 81,971 B B B 詳細点検

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 99.50-55 194 82,165 B B B 詳細点検

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 99.50 55 82,220 B B 詳細点検

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 99.50+255 254 82,474 B 詳細点検

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 99.50+320m 65 82,539 B 詳細点検

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 99.50+405 84 82,623 326 B B 詳細点検

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 99.50+410m 5 82,628 B 詳細点検 326.1 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 100.00 38 82,666 B 詳細点検

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 100.00+125 124 82,790 327 B B 詳細点検 A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 上田大橋 100.50 442 83,232 B 詳細点検 A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 100.50+315 315 83,547 B 詳細点検 A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 100.50+415 100 83,647 B B 詳細点検 A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 100.50+440m 25 83,672 B B B 詳細点検 A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 100.50+490 50 83,722 B B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 100.50+590 100 83,822 338 A 337 A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 霞み部 101.00-191 0 83,822

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 101.00 191 84,013

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 101.50 484 84,497

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 101.50+210m 210 84,707

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 101.50+230 20 84,727 A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 101.50+260 30 84,757 340 B A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 矢出沢川合流 101.50+260 0 84,757

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 101.50+310m 50 84,807 A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 102.00 256 85,063

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 古舟橋 102.00+250m 250 85,313

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 102.00+305 55 85,368

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 102.00+395 90 85,458

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 102.00+425 30 85,488

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 102.50 58 85,546 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 102.50+95 95 85,641 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 102.50+135 39 85,680 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 102.50+144m 9 85,689 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 102.50+250m 106 85,795

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 102.50+505 254 86,049

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 103.00 40 86,089

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 103.50 461 86,550

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 上田橋 103.50+30m 30 86,580

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 103.50+235 205 86,785

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 千曲川橋梁（別所線） 103.50+265 30 86,815

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 103.50+281m 16 86,831

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 103.50+315 34 86,865 要

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 103.50+365 50 86,915 要
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上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 104.00 162 87,077 要

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 104.00+75 75 87,152 要

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 104.00+115 40 87,192 要

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 104.00+395 281 87,473 要

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 104.50 61 87,534 要

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 常田新橋 104.50+235 234 87,768

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 105.00 267 88,035

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 105.50 526 88,561

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 小牧橋 105.50+385 386 88,947

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 106.00 162 89,109

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 106.00+205 205 89,314

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 106.00+475 245 89,559 369 B 370 A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 第2千曲川橋梁（新幹線） 106.50 19 89,578 371 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 106.50+415 415 89,993 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 106.50+485 66 90,059 B 373 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 107.00 21 90,080 B A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 107.00+125m 125 90,205 B A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 107.00+327 188 90,393 B A 375.2 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 神川合流 107.00+403 0 90,393

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 107.50 110 90,503 376 A B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 107.50+312 312 90,815 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 108.00 159 90,974

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 108.00+253 257 91,231

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 瀬沢川合流 108.00+253 0 91,231

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 108.50 274 91,505 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 108.50+305 304 91,809 B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 大石橋 109.00 146 91,955 A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 109.00+250m 250 92,205 A

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 109.00+338 86 92,291 A B

上田市 戸倉 千曲川 右岸 109.50 119 92,410 B
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